ALABAMAS

seacnes Accommodations Inventory

A\

Gulf Shores

Type
Condo
Hotel

RV Park

Grand total

Orange Beach
Type

Condo

Hotel

RV Park

Grand total

Fort Morgan and Others
Type

Condo

Hotel

RV Park

Grand total

Alabama Beaches - ALL

Type
Condo
Hotel
RV Park

Grand total

Existing
4,781
1,728

1,863
8,372

Existing
9,037
1,417

844

11,298

Existing
1,582
0

77

1,659

Existing
15,400
3,145
2,784

21,329

In Progress
275

361

636

16

In Progress
0

49

49

In Progress
275

312

587

In Progress
0

0

Proposed
193

231

424

Proposed
12

95

107

Proposed
181

136

317

Proposed
0

0

Grand total
15,868
3,737
2,784

22,389

Grand total
4,793
1,872

1,863
8,528

Grand total
9,493
1,865

844

12,202

Grand total
1,582
0

77

1,659

Available Rentals

Granicus (Houses & Condos)*

12,232

Total (Granicus, Hotels & RVs)

18,161

*Granicus Host Compliance Dashboard provides a count of advertised units with an identifiable address.



